10:00 am
10:10 am
10:50 am

11:00 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

11:45 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm

12:45 pm

1:15 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

Missouri State Foster Care & Adoption Board
Governor’s Office Building, Room #315

200 Madison Street
Jefferson City, MO 65103

June 5, 2018
Introductions/Meeting Information
Updates from the Director’'s Desk
Memorandum Updates

Managed Care

Follow Up Court Watch/Surveys

Follow Up Assessing Criminal Records/Placement
Chapter 60 §210.025.3

Informed Consent Update
*WORKING LUNCH?***
Legislative Updates

CHAFEE

Michelle Martin Bonner
Tim Decker
Elizabeth Tattershall

Bobbi Jo Garber
Dir. MO HealthNet Div.

Thomas Frawley

Thomas Frawley

Amy Martin
Michelle Martin Bonner
Kelly Schultz

Sally Gaines

Program Development Specialist over Older Youth programs

Work Groups Reports

1. Relative Support

2. Older Youth Information
3. FFTA

4, Elevated Needs

Open Forum
Additional Topics/Questions

Adjourn
2018 Meeting Dates

September 4
December 4

Location

Governor’s Office Building, #315
200 Madison Street

Jefferson City, MO 65103

Members/Guests



