## Missouri State Foster Care & Adoption Board Governor's Office Building, Room #315 200 Madison Street Jefferson City, MO 65103

## June 5, 2018

10:00 am	Introductions/Meeting Information	Michelle Martin Bonner
10:10 am	Updates from the Director's Desk	Tim Decker
10:50 am	Memorandum Updates	Elizabeth Tattershall
11:00 am	Managed Care	Bobbi Jo Garber Dir. MO HealthNet Div.
11:15 am	Follow Up Court Watch/Surveys	Thomas Frawley
11:30 am	Follow Up Assessing Criminal Records/Placement Chapter 60 §210.025.3	Thomas Frawley
11:45 am	Informed Consent Update	Amy Martin
12:00 pm	***WORKING LUNCH***	Michelle Martin Bonner
12:30 pm	Legislative Updates	Kelly Schultz
12:45 pm	CHAFEE Program Development Specialist over Older Youth	Sally Gaines programs
1:15 pm	Work Groups Reports 1. Relative Support 2. Older Youth Information 3. FFTA 4. Elevated Needs	
2:00 pm	Open Forum Additional Topics/Questions	Members/Guests
3:00 pm	Adjourn	
	2018 Meeting Dates September 4 December 4	
	<u>Location</u> Governor's Office Building, #315 200 Madison Street	

Jefferson City, MO 65103